Strathmore Urban 2023/2024
Route S-2 Run 1 AM

Please note that all listed times are STOP LEAVE times. Students should
be at the stop at least 5 minutes prior to the time.

Run: 5-2_1 Description:
Riders: 87 Stops: 12 Start Time: 7:39 AM End Time: 8:05 AM Distance:
(26 min) 7.76 km

Schools: George Freeman School, Trinity Christian Academy, Westmount School

# Time Description{Crossing) StopLd RunlLd
1 740AM NE Corner BRENTWOOD DRIVE EAST & MAPLEWOOD DRIVE 18 18
2 T42AM  MAPLEWOOCD DRIVE @ GOSPEL CHURCH 6 24
3 744 AM GREEN MEADOW DRIVE & GRAMDE POINT ESTATES 4 28
4 745 AM GREEN MEADOW DRIVE 8 GREEN MEADOW PLACE @ GREEN SPACE 4] 34
5 747 AM  THORMNBURN ROAD & CENTRE STREET 10 44
6 T49AM WE PARK LANE DRIVE @ PARK {C) 1 55
7 754 AM GEORGE FREEMAM SCHOOL (C) 23 32
8 T:55AM George Freeman School (Edgefield Stop) (C) g 41
9 756 AM EB ARCHIE KLAIBER TRAIL & RANCH RIDGE COURT 13 54
10 7:57 AM EB ARCHIE KLAIBER TRAIL & RANCH RIDGE MEADCW 10 64
11 8:02 AM  TRINITY CHRISTIAN ACADEMY (C) 37 27

12 5:04 AM WESTMOUNT SCHOOL 27 0



